Profec Klebeflansch PVC-U
DN110x 125 x 140 mm DIN
Flansch x Klebemuffe 16bar
DN110 Grau PN10/16 (0111050)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Maf3

Bolzen

DN

Flansch

Aullen @

Gewicht

Schraubenlange

Dicke

Arbeitsdruck

Loch @

Locher

Grau

PVC-U

DIN Flansch x Klebemuffe

DN110x 125 x 140 mm

110

PN10/16

250 mm

1397 kg

80 mm

26 mm

16 bar

18 mm

8

ABMESSUNGEN

@Di-1

125 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




PCD 210 mm

(@) 18 mm

IDi-1
PCD
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